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SN. HOLIDAY LIST/ACAEMIC DATES 

1 MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

2 BIRTHDAY OF SH. GURU NABHA DASS

3 ID-UL- FITR 

4 ACADEMIC PRIZE CEREMONY 

5 BAISAKHI 

6 RAM NAVMI 

7 May Day 

8 LORD PARSHURAM JAYANTI 

9 PERIODIC TEST-1 

PTM 

10 MARTY DAY OF SHRI GURU ARJUN

   11 SUMMER BREAK 

12 MARTY DAY OF SHAHEED UDHAM

1 RAKSHA BANDHAN 

14 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

15 JANAMASHTMI 

16 HALF YEARLY EXAMS 

17 GANDHI JAYANTI 

18 PTM 

_________________________________________________ ____________________________
 Email:sisps_chhahar@yahoo.com www.sispsc.com

SANT ISHAR SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL CHHAHAR
SANGRUR 

(Senior Secondary) 
(Via Dirba), Distt. SANGRUR (Pb.) 

d to C.B.S.E. New Delhi 1630215 (School No. 20204) 
Founder Chairman: Sant Sadhu Singh Ji 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25 

DATES 

17 April 2024 

DASS JI 08 April 2024 

   11 April 2024 

12 APRIL,2024 

13 April 2024 

17 April 2024 

1 May 2024 

10 May 2024 

18 May 2024 to 27 May 2024 

12JULY 2024 

ARJUN DEV JI/BUDH PURNIMA 23 May 2024 

01-06-2024 TO 30-06-2024 

UDHAM SINGH ® 31 July 2024 

19 August 2024 

15 August 2024 

26 August 2024 

2 Sept,2024 To 10 Sept, 2024 

02 October 2024 

13 Sept,2024 

____________________________ 
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SANT ISHAR SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL CHHAHAR 

DAYS 

Sunday 

Monday 

  Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Saturday-Sunday 

Friday 

Thursday 

Saturday-Sunday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Monday 

Monday-Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Friday 



 
 
 
Principal 

19 MAHARAJA AGGERSAEN JAYANTI 03 October 2024 Thursday 

20 DUSSEHRA 12 October 2024 Saturday 

21 BIRTHDAY OF MAHARISHI VALMIKI 03 October 2024 Thursday 

22 DIWALI FESTIVAL 31 October 2024 Thursday 

23 VISHWAKARMA DAY 01 November 2024 Friday 

24 BIRTHDAY OF SHRI GURU NANAK DEV JI 15 November 2024 Friday 

25 MART.DAY OF S. KARTAR SINGH SARABHA 16 NOV 2024 Saturday 

26 MARTY. DAY OF GURU TEG BAHADUR JI 06 December 2024    Friday 

27 PERIODIC TEST-III 

PTM 

2 December 2024 to 14 
December 2024 
6JAN 2025  

Monday-Saturday 

MONDAY 

28 Christmas  25 December 2024 Saturday 

29 WINTER BREAK 25-12-2024 TO 01-01-2025 Wednesday-Wednesday 

30 LOHRI 13 January 2025 Monday 

31 PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 15 January 2025 To 29 January 
2025 

Wednesday-Wednesday 

32 REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY(in lieu of 26 Jan celebration) 27 January 2025 Monday 

33 BIRTHDAY OF BHAGAT GURU RAVIDAS JI 12 February 2025 Wednesday 

34 BASANT PANCHMI 02 February 2025 Sunday 

35 MAHA SHIVRATRI 26 February 2025 Wednesday 

36 FINAL EXAMINATION 
26 FEB 2025 To 15 March 
2025 

Monday-Friday 

37 HOLI 14 March 2025 Friday 

38 MARTDOM DAY OF SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 23 March 2025 Sunday 

39 FINAL RESULT DECLATION  
25March,2025 

 
Tuesday 

 
 
 


